JWDS-1632 Drum Sander with Stand
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Description

Introducing the newly redesigned JET JWDS-1632 Drum Sander from JET. The innovative tool-less
parallelism system keeps adjustments simple. The worktable is easily positioned by a turn of the
parallelism dial. The variable-speed rate permits you to choose the optimal feed rate for a full
range of projects, while the Sandsmart™ feature continuously monitors the load on the drum
motor to prevent an overload situation. The mirrored design of the dust hood optimizes dust
collection preventing chips and dust from getting between your work-piece and the finish. The
JWDS-1632 Drum Sander delivers everything you need for an effortless finish.
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Drum Bearing Diameter (In.)
Drum Diameter (In.)

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required
(CFM)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Maximum Board Thickness (In.)
Minimum Board Length (In.)
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)
Motor Amps

Motor Power (HP)

Prop 65

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-723520K

2-3/8

1/32

14

1-1/2

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
20

156
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