



JWDS-1632 Drum Sander with Stand

Product Images





Description

Introducing the newly redesigned JET JWDS-1632 Drum Sander from JET. The innovative tool-less parallelism system keeps adjustments simple. The worktable is easily positioned by a turn of the parallelism dial. The variable-speed rate permits you to choose the optimal feed rate for a full range of projects, while the Sandsmart[™] feature continuously monitors the load on the drum motor to prevent an overload situation. The mirrored design of the dust hood optimizes dust collection preventing chips and dust from getting between your work-piece and the finish. The JWDS-1632 Drum Sander delivers everything you need for an effortless finish.

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-723520K
Drum Bearing Diameter (In.)	1
Drum Diameter (In.)	5
Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required (CFM)	400
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	4
Maximum Board Thickness (In.)	3
Minimum Board Length (In.)	2-3/8
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)	1/32
Motor Amps	14
Motor Power (HP)	1-1/2
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)	20
Weight (Lbs.)	156